Tellurian® Technologies, Inc.
1801 Hicks Road • Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel 847-934-4141 • Fax 847-934-4175
• Email: info@telluriantech.com • www.telluriantech.com
SAW RESONATORS
TSR11 Series SAW Resonator
Features:
 Stable Oscillators  Application: Remote Control
 Thru-Hole F~11 package  Hermetically Sealed
Model                       Frequency            Insertion         Terminating
              Loss            Impedance
    MIN     TYP    MAX                MAX       TYP
   (MHz)   (MHz)   (MHz) (dB)     (ohms)
TSR260F 259.925 260.000 260.075 2.5 50
TSR3033F 303.250 303.325 303.400 2.5 50
TSR3038F 303.800 303.875 303.950 2.5 50
TSR3043F 304.225 304.300 304.375 2.2 50
TSR3085F 307.965 308.040 308.115 2.5 50
TSR310F 309.925 310.000 310.075 2.5 50
TSR311F 311.550 311.625 311.700 2.5 50
TSR3145F 314.425 314.500 314.575 2.2 50
TSR315F 314.925 315.000 315.075 2.5 50
TSR3168F 316.725 316.800 316.875 2.2 50
TSR318F 317.925 318.000 318.075 2.2 50
TSR3195F 319.425 319.425 319.575 2.2 50
TSR325F 324.925 325.000 325.075 2.2 50
TSR3351F 335.025 335.100 335.175 2.2 50
TSR345F 344.925 345.000 345.075 2.2 50
TSR395F 394.925 395.000 395.075 2.2 50
TSR4035F 403.475 403.550 403.625 2.5 50
SAW
 R
ESO
N
AT
O
R
S: T
SR
-1 Series R
esonatorSA
W
 R
ES
O
N
AT
O
R
S:
 T
SR
11
 S
er
ie
s R
es
on
at
or
TSR11 Package
TSR11